
FOOD MENU
FOOD MENU

BREAKFAST - ALL DAY

MAINS

PANINI/ TOASTIE/ WRAP

TRADITIONAL PORRIDGE-
GOLDEN SYRUP

ZARTAR CHICKEN ON
FLATBREAD

SOUP OF THE DAY,CRUSTY
BREAD & BUTTER - (G,V)

CAPRESE SANDWICH ON FOCCACIA 

S'MORES BAHAMIAN CHICKPEA AND
SWEETPOTATO CURRY WITH RICE
(G,V) 

FULL ENGLISH -
INCLUDES HOT DRINK

STEAK PIE, MASH POTATO &
GRAVY 

FALAFEL - (V)

AVOCADO, RED ONION AND
BEETROOT - (V)

SPICY TUNA MELT 

PIRI PIRI GRILLED
SALMON WITH PINEAPPLE
SALSA SALAD 

EGGS BENEDICT 

KOREAN KIMCHI CHICKEN
BAO BUN WITH SKIN ON
FRIES 

CRISPY ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS

£11.95

£9.95

£11.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

Hung Yourt, poached eggs, chilli
butter and sourdough

PORRIDGE

YORKSHIRE LAMB BURGERS
SERVED WITH FRIES 

£12.95

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN, RED PEPPER &
PESTO  

PORRIDGE - SEASONAL FRUIT
COMPOTE & NUTS

PANCAKES / FRENCH TOAST

BERRIE COMPOTE 
 

LIGHT BITESBREAKKIE BURGER

TURKISH EGGS 

AFTERNOON TEA
TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON
TEA - PER PERSON

CHAMPAGNE AFTERNOON
TEA - PER PERSON

BACON / SAUSAGE BUTTY

£8.25

£3.95

£9.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50

£18.50

£29.99

£4.50

DESSERTS

OMLETTE

£6.50

 ROSE & PISTACHIO MILK CAKE 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

 VEGAN COOKIE & CREAM CAKE

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

SMASHED AVACADO,SALMON
TOAST

£8.50

£5.95

£5.95

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£5.50

RASBERRY & MOJITO
CHEESECAKE FLAVOUR 

£6.25

Bacon,Hasbrown,Egg & Sausage

CHICKEN GYOZA £6.50

VEGAN, GLUTEN FREE,

VEGETARIAN, HALAL MEAT

BRUBERRIE SIGNATURE-
PER PERSON

£35.99

SCOTCH EGG £6.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SKIN ON FRIES £3.95

£3.95

£3.95



PORRIDGE

COLD DRINKS

OUR SPECIALITIES

SOFT DRINKS 

ESPRESSO PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE

 LATTE

CAPPUCCINO 

POT OF TEA 

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER 

AMERICANO

£4.50

£5.95

HOT DRINKS

LEMONADE 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

MACCHIATO 

MOCHA
 

FRUITY TEA 

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£4.95

£4.50

£3.95

£3.95

WHITE COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE

ICED TEA 

FLAVOURED ICED COFFEE

SHAKES
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

OREO

BISCOFF

CARAMEL 

FEVER TREE TONIC

COKE / DIET COKE 

CHAI LATTE

MATCHA LATTE - HOT

ROSE LATTE

CLOUD LATTE

GIANDUJA ROCHER SHAKE 

TIE-DYE FRAPPACINO

OREO FRAPPACINO

CARAMEL WHIPPED COFFEE

MATCHA MANGO LATTE

£4.20

£1.95

£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.50

£3.95

£4.10

£3.50

£5.95

£2.50

£3.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.50

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC £2.50

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE £2.50


