BRUBERRIE

FOOD MENU

PORRIDGE

TRADITIONAL PORRIDGE- GOLDEN SYRUP	£4.50
PORRIDGE - SEASONAL FRUIT COMPOTE & NUTS	£4.50

PANCAKES / FRENCH TOAST

S'MORES	£5.95
BERRIE COMPOTE	£5.95
RASBERRY & MOJITO CHEESECAKE FLAVOUR	£6.25

BREAKFAST - ALL DAY

FULL ENGLISH - INCLUDES HOT DRINK	£11.95
BREAKKIE BURGER	£6.95
Bacon,Hasbrown,Egg & Sausage	
TURKISH EGGS Hung Yourt, poached eggs, chilli butter and sourdough	£9.50
EGGS BENEDICT	£8.25
SMASHED AVACADO,SALMON TOAST	£8.50
BACON / SAUSAGE BUTTY	£6.50
OMLETTE	£3.95

OPENING TIMES	
MON-SAT - 7AM-5PM SUN - 8AM-4PM	
MAINS	
ZARTAR CHICKEN ON FLATBREAD	£13.95
KOREAN KIMCHI CHICKEN BAO BUN WITH SKIN ON FRIES	£11.95
YORKSHIRE LAMB BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES	£12.95
BAHAMIAN CHICKPEA AND SWEETPOTATO CURRY WITH RICE (G,V)	£9.95
STEAK PIE, MASH POTATO & GRAVY	£13.95
PIRI PIRI GRILLED SALMON WITH PINEAPPLE SALSA SALAD	£13.95
LIGHT BITES	
SOUP OF THE DAY,CRUSTY BREAD & BUTTER - (G,V)	£6.95
CRISPY ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS	£6.50
CAPRESE SANDWICH ON FOCCACIA	£6.95
CHICKEN GYOZA	£6.50
SCOTCH EGG	£6.95
VEGAN, GLUTEN FREE VEGETARIAN, HALAL M	

SKIN ON FRIES	£3.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.95
ONION RINGS	£3.95
AFTERNOON TEA	
TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA - PER PERSON	£18.50
CHAMPAGNE AFTERNOON TEA - PER PERSON	£29.99
BRUBERRIE SIGNATURE- PER PERSON	£35.99
DESSERTS	
ROSE & PISTACHIO MILK CAKE	£4.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£4.95
VEGAN COOKIE & CREAM CAKE	£5.50
PANINI/ TOASTIF/ WR	ΔP

SPICY TUNA MELT	£6.50
CHICKEN, RED PEPPER & PESTO	£6.50
FALAFEL - (V)	£6.50
AVOCADO, RED ONION AND BEETROOT - (V)	£6.50



BRUBERRIE

CAFE & BAR

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£1.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
МАССНІАТО	£3.20
AMERICANO	£3.20
LATTE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
MOCHA	£3.95
WHITE COFFEE	£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95
ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	
POT OF TEA	£4.10
FRUITY TEA	£3.50

COLD DRINKS

ICED LATTE	£4.50	
ICED COFFEE	£4.50	
ICED TEA	£4.20	
FLAVOURED ICED COFFEE	£4.95	
SHAKES		
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£5.95	
OREO	£5.95	
BISCOFF	£5.95	
CARAMEL	£5.50	

ADDRESS

76, THE MOUNT, YORK, YO24 1AR

DRINKS MENU

OUR SPECIALITIES

L.95	PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE	£5.95
3.50	CHAI LATTE	£5.95
3.20	MATCHA LATTE – HOT	£5.95
3.20	ROSE LATTE	£5.95
3.50	CLOUD LATTE	£5.95
3.50 3.95	GIANDUJA ROCHER SHAKE	£5.95
3.50		£5.95
	TIE-DYE FRAPPACINO	£5.95
3.95	OREO FRAPPACINO	
4.10	CARAMEL WHIPPED COFFEE	£5.95
3.50	MATCHA MANGO LATTE	£5.95

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER	£3.95
SPARKLING WATER	£3.95
COKE / DIET COKE	£3.50
LEMONADE	£3.50
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	£2.50
FEVER TREE TONIC	£2.50
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.50

